Berhampur, Cuttack and Jeypore of OSSC Ltd. The tender papers can be 

downloaded from OSSC website i.e. www.osscltd.in .  

The tenderer should quote their best competitive rate. The tenderers have to 

submit the tender papers along with cost of tender paper Rs.11,200/- (Rupees 

eleven thousand two hundred ) only deposited by transfer credit in OSSC Account 

No. 4916214000003 of Canara Bank, Samantarapur, Bhubaneswar and IFSC 

Code CNRB0004916  and submit the deposited slip along with tender paper. The 

interested tenderers are to deposit the tender paper cost through bank transfer only.